Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0312322 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

5/1/2018 4:41:06 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: KENTUCKY LAKE VACATIONLAND/LODGING ASSOCIATION, OF MARSHALL

COUNTY, INC.

Company ID: 0312322 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 3/8/1993 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 5/1/2018 4:41:06 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

93 CARROLL ROAD BENTON, KY 42025-7165

Registered Agent Name/Address

CHRISTINA ONNYBECKER 93 CARROLL ROAD BENTON, KY 42025

Current Officers

President CHRIS ONNYBECKER 573 BEE SPRING ROAD, BENTON KY 42025 Secretary JACK FAUST 40 RIDGE LOOP; BENTON KY 42025

Treasurer CHRISTINA ONNYBECKER 573 BEE SPRING ROAD, BENTON, KY 42025

Directors

Director KATHY WOOD 570 MOORS RD; GILBERTSVILLE KY 42025
Director ROBERT WALTER 325 Guthrie Drive, Benton, KY 42025
Director MARILYN WILLIAMS 267 MILLER ROAD, BENTON, KY 42025

County: Marshall Business size: Small

Ownership: Women-owned

Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Christina Onnybecker

Title President